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Alaska Region (AKRO) Anchorage, AK — AK
Brooke Merrell brooke merrell@nps.gov
907-644-3397

Intermountain Region (IMDE) Denver, CO — AZ, CO, MT, NM, OK, TX, UT, WY
David Hurd imrextrev(@nps.gov
303-969-6705

Midwest Region (MWRO) Omaha, NE — AR, IN, IL, IA, KS, MI, MN, MO, NE, ND,
OH, SD, WI

Tokey Boswell tokey boswell@nps.gov

402-661-1534

National Capital Region (NCRO) Washington, DC — DC, MD counties: Charles,
Frederick, Montgomery, Prince George’s, VA Counties: Arlington, Fairfax, Prince
William, VA cities: Alexandria, Falls Church, Fairfax

Joel Gorder joel gorder(@nps.gov

202-619-7405

Northeast Region (NERO) Philadelphia, PA — DE, MD, NJ, PA, VA, WV, CT, ME, MA,
NH, NY, RI, VT (Excluding NCRO MD & VA counties)

Mark Eberle Mark Eberle@nps.gov

215-597-1258

Pacific West Region (PWR) San Francisco, CA — CA, NV, OR, WA, ID
Alan Schmierer alan_schmierer@nps.gov
415-623-2315

Pacific West Region (PWR-H) Honolulu, HI — HI, Guam, American Samoa, All South
Pacific Islands

Melia Lane-Kamahele melia_lane-kamahele@nps.gov

808-541-2693 x729

Southeast Region (SERO) Atlanta, GA - FL, NC, SC, TN, Virgin Islands, Puerto Rico
Anita Barnett anita_barnett@nps.gov
404-507-5706

Southeast Region (SERO) Atlanta, GA - AL, GA, KY, LA, MS
Steven Wright steven_m_wright@nps.gov
404-507-5710




